1
®
FN9186.3
ISL6173
Dual Low Voltage Hot Swap Controller
This IC targets dual voltage hot swap applications across the
+2.5V to +3.3V (nominal) bias supply voltage range with a
second lower voltage rail down to less than 1V. It features a

• Power Supply Sequencing, Distribution and Control
• Hot Swap/Electronic Breaker Circuits
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6173DRZA ISL6173DRZ  0 to +85 28 Ld 5x5 QFN L28.5x5
ISL6173DRZA-T ISL6173DRZ  0 to +85 28 Ld 5x5 QFN
Tape & Reel
L28.5x5
ISL6173EVAL3 Evaluation Platform
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and
compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil